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ABOVE &« BEYOND

B BT B0 Weekday Dim Sum Menu

BRI Chef’s Recommendation GR
:iﬁﬁ ?jixﬁtgjsi%ﬁi WIT 2 pieces
Steamed Lobster Dumplings with Salmon Roe
D
Steamed Pork Dumplings
with Sofi-botled Quail Fgg
Jifs B2 A o S A
Deep-fried Shrimp Paste Roll with Truffle Sauce
RESE 1A TR

Deep-fried Scallop Puffs with Lily Bulb

wm Lobster Broth

S BRI AL

Baked Crab Meat Pie with Wild Mushroom

WifF 2 pieces

2 7% Steamed R

%F‘F%Z‘% W ig ?’;‘J—@ (5304 per person
Crab Meat and Conpoy Dumpling
wn Superior Broth

Wit 2 pieces

98

68 ¢

78

98

85

88 ¢

78

Steamed Crab Meat and Fgg White Dumplings with

Aged Vinegar

@?ﬁgmﬁi@ P 2 pieces

Steamed Lobster Dumplings with Fish Roe

EEN e

Steamed Shrimp and Bamboo Shoot Dumplings
& s

Steamed Pork Dumplings with Porcini Mushroom

TR ABOK R

Steamed Dumplings with Dried Shrimps
and Yam Bean

HY R A

Steamed Mushroom Dumplings

with Bamboo Piths

FR R

Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

98

62

60

52

48

50

Aoy

0 ¥ Rice Flour Roll &R

Xo BRI

Pan-fried Rice Flour Rolls with XO Sauce
e 23 2 sty

Crispy Shrimp Rice Flour Rolls

T BRI SR

Barbecued Kagoshima Pork Rice Flour Rolls
with Celery

FERE B

Beef Rice Flour Rolls with Morel Mushroom
Az Bk

Traditional Rice Flour Rolls

& YE Deep-friedv R Pan-fried R

SRR R R S per picce
Baked Whole Abalone Tart with Diced Chicken
PAIRRMRAR SE A

Pan-fried Chinese Turnip Cake
with Assorted Preserved Meat and Pork Floss

Baked Taro Cake with Goose
Z -
Deep-fried Shrimp Paste with Cheese

oy AT

Pan-fried Pork Dumplings with Spring Onion

FRABCK G A R B
Pan-fried Minced Duck Buns with Black Pepper

&5 RHMVKBHANEE Signature Dish
PR F S AV W 8 T mR i — s
All prices are in HED and subject to 10% service charge

98

88

82

82

58

68

62

68

48

48

52
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ABOVE & BEYOND

T H AT 850 Weekday Dim Sum Menu

= H N AT Noodles & Congee

RHEREBGH 2080 B8 Ty 168
Wok-fried Egg Noodles or Flat Rice Noodles
with Soy Sauce

TS EE 98
Tossed Egg Noodles with Minced Pork Sauce
AP R R R B 128

Spotted Garoupa Congee
with Coriander and Century Fgg

BERS TR S & 148
Inanwa Udon with Roasted Goose in Soup
SR A 168
E-fu Noodles with Prawns in Superior Soup
ERAKMAAE K 208

Braised Vermicelli with Minced Duck
and Preserved Vegetables

SCAO LA P A 228
Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef

® B Desserts &R

PREAL kS

Red Date Pudding with Coconut Mulk
JEFERNE R h ke

Cantonese Style Steamed Brown Sugar
Sponge Cake
ST (R IR 120 58

Fresh Milk Egg Tarts

(Please allow 20 minutes for preparation)

&5 M PR LA fi)

Chulled Mango Pudding, Pomelo and Sago

Pt Bt
Chulled Mango Cream with Sago and Pomelo

&5 RINKETRIRGEE Signature Dish
BA 1 H B AV W5 R oo — AR
All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

50

48

48

88

68

o BEEZ Ovlong Tea R
ARTTEN

Tawan Oriental Beauty

B IHGHER
Tawan High Mountain Tea

Monkey Pick Oolong Tea

N2 SRR
Ginseng Oolong

i Y

Golden Oolong

YBRAL B
Anxi Red Heart Iron Buddha

HRARKLA
Wuyi Great Red Robe

RV 25
Feng Huang Dan Cong

2 B Black Tea R

TAERAEE R
20-year Vintage Pu-erh
B

Aged Gong Ting Pu-erh
THENLHR

Light Fragrant Luk On Tea

&

KNK

ABOVE & BEYOND

AR B AK Premium Chinese Tea

FF7 35 Per Person

S K EZE Green Tea & White Tea

REREI
Early Spring Dragon Well

B A A E
Lion Peak Dragon Well, Ming Qian

TR
Dong Ting Biluochun

Skawsy
White Peony

[EE=345a)
Silver Needle

w0 LR Scented Tea R
R

Jasmine Dragon Pearls

UASEEZS
Hangzhou Chrysanthemum Tea

B E 3 A W A R i hn— R 2
All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge
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§ JEFFlikG 38 Chef Recommendation §

[PI= 30T R HRES AR AL W2 pieces
Steamed Lobster Dumplings
with Salmon Roe

(P LM 3G BB B
Steamed Pork Dumplings
with Soft-boiled Quail Egg
[P BEAA B fF B 5
Deep-fried Shrimp Paste Roll
with Truffle Sauce

PIaE B & TR
Deep~fried Scallop Puffs with
Luly Bulb in Lobster Broth

SV SRR PR AL 85
Baked Crab Meat Pie with Wild Mushroom

98
A2 pieces 68

78

98

§ 7% Steamed §

(PIEf AT P G B2
Crab Meat and Conpoy Dumpling
wn Superior Broth

ﬁfﬁ[zer person 88

A2 pieces 78

Steamed Crab Meat and Fgg White

Dumplings with Aged Vinegar

T HEIB AR A2 pieces
Steamed Lobster Dumplings with Fish Roe
LSRR 23

Steamed Shrimp and Bamboo Shoot Dumplings
(PR

Steamed Pork Dumplings

with Porcini Mushroom

Bk 2k 2R
Steamed Dumplings with Dried Shrimps
and Yam Bean

(VIS T AT 2 A
Steamed Mushroom Dumplings with Bamboo Piths

[PIEE IR SUBE AL
Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns

98
62

60

52

18

50

§ 5y Rice Flour Roll §

[PIXO# ¥y

Pan-fried Rice Flour Rolls with XO Sauce
e Bz i S by

Crispy Shrimps Rice Flour Rolls
(BIF 3 2 A by

Beef Rice Flour Rolls

with Morel Mushroom

GETASL 0

Traditional Rice Flour Rolls

(PIF SRR A SUBE )
Barbecued Kagoshima Pork Rice Flour
Rolls with Celery

98

88

82

528

82

O

PNPAN

ABOVE & BEYOND

&

ERE L
§ i Deep-fried § R Pan-fried §
& [D]JF & fa ki H{per piece

Baked Whole Abalone Tart
with Diced Chicken

& [PIRIFRIRIR RS
Pan-fried Chinese Turnip Cake with
Assorted Preserved Meat and Pork Floss

& (D75 HHEREIR
Baked ‘Taro Cake with Goose
(P12 L 4
Deep-fried Shrimp Paste with Cheese
(P17 2 B
Pan-fried Pork Dumplings
with Spring Onion

AU A Hi A
Pan-fried Minced Duck Buns with Black Pepper
U RE SR
Deep-fried Squids with Spiced Salt
& [PIERIER SR I Ay
Deep-fried Shrimp Wontons
with Sweet and Sour Sauce
Pan-fried Chinese Chives Pancake
with Dried Shrimps

& BT RIRET I
Deep-fried Green Peppers Stuffed
with Fish Mousse

§ BB/ N Cold Appetiser §

BRI R

Century Eggs with Chilli and Garlic

in Black Bean Sauce

[PIaF iR A6 T

Braised Pig Knuckles with Preserved Plum Sauce

§ EWVE/INFT Hot Appetiser §

ST

Braised Chicken Feet with Abalone Sauce
VW EE

Crispy-fried Bean Curd Cubes

with Spiced Salt

[P AT K AL
Shrimp and Pork Dumplings in Soup

VI R 5%
Poached Seasonal Vegetable

& RIVKEFiRG 158 Signature Dish

68

62

68

18

18

52

82

108

82

68

68

88

82

72

98

78

O

|

|

§ ¥yl Noodles §

[PEAS K455
Tossed Fgg Noodles with
Minced Pork Sauce

[PIEERE TR E 4
Inaniwa Udon with Roasted Goose
wn Soup
KPR 2 IAE BT
Wok-fried Egg Noodles or Flat Rice Noodles
with Soy Sauce
(PligEEk |35
E-fu Noodles with Prawns
in Superior Soup

& BIFZIP IR
Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef
ERS Y H Sy ep/S
Braised Vermucelli with fulienne Duck
and Preserved Vegetables

§ H:35Ek Congee §

vl B R BRI

Spotted Garoupa Congee

with Coriander and Century Egg
(P17 ¥ 73K

Mixed Meat and Peanut Congee
AR HE SR

Chicken Congee

(BIEF &P

Beef Congee with Poached Fgg
A

Coral Crab Congee

§ Gl BE Dessert §
DIVIF H 5%
Chulled Mango Sago Cream with Pomelo

(DI[VIZEZE PR A )
Baked Sago Pudding with Chestnut Purée

& [DIVIF PR A LA )
Chulled Mango Pudding with Pomelo and Sago

[VIHBE AL RS
Red Date Pudding with Coconut Milk

(DYDY B AT (T e 50 8)
Fiesh Milk Egg Tarts

(please allow 20 minutes for preparation)
(N J A ARl kG

Cantonese Style Steamed Brown Sugar Sponge Cake

[B] &2F 1A Contains Beef  [D] 5 W%, Contain Dairy Products [V] 2538 Vegetarian
[N] %3758 Contains Nuts  [P] & %4 A Contains Pork
F A 8 B 4 DLW 8 K T 59 WO — AR5 . All prices are in HED and subject to 10% service charge
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208 U
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78 O
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