

# 週日午市點心 Weekday Dim Sum Menu

≥>廚師精選 Chef's Recomm	nendation 🗪		點粉 Rice Flour Roll €				
三文魚子玉龍翡翠餃 Machine Steamed Lobster Dumplings with St	前件 2 pieces 98 almon Roe		XO 醬煎腸粉 Pan-fried Rice Flour Rolls with XO Sauce	98			
糖心鵪鶉蛋燒賣 Steamed Pork Dumplings with Soft-boiled Quail Egg	前件 2 pieces 68		脆皮海皇腸粉 Crispy Shrimp Rice Flour Rolls	88 82			
脆皮松露鮮蝦卷 Deep-fried Shrimp Paste Roll with	78 Truffle Sauce		芹香黑豚肉叉燒腸粉 Barbecued Kagoshima Pork Rice Flour Rolls with Celery				
龍湯鮮百合帶子酥盒 Deep-fried Scallop Puffs with Lily in Lobster Broth	98 Bulb		羊肚菌牛肉腸粉 Beef Rice Flour Rolls with Morel Mushroom				
野菌鮮拆蟹肉批 Baked Crab Meat Pie with Wild N	85 Aushroom		布拉白腸粉 Traditional Rice Flour Rolls	58			
80 蒸 Steamed €8			හ 炸 Deep-fried、煎 Pan-fried œ				
Crab Meat and Conpoy Dumpling	铅 per person 88	0	原隻鮑魚雞粒撻 每件 per piece Baked Whole Abalone Tart with Diced Chicken	68			
Steamed Crab Meat and Egg Whit	前件 2 pieces 78 e Dumplings with		肉鬆臘味蘿蔔糕 Pan-fried Chinese Turnip Cake with Assorted Preserved Meat and Pork Floss	62			
Aged Vinegar 魚子龍蝦餃 Steamed Lobster Dumplings with F	前件 2 pieces 98 ish Roe	U	荔茸燒鵝酥 Baked Taro Cake with Goose	68 48			
筍尖鮮蝦餃	62		芝士鮮蝦角 Deep-fried Shrimp Paste with Cheese				
Steamed Shrimp and Bamboo Shoot 中肝菌燒賣 Steamed Pork Dumplings with Porc	60	U	香葱煎鍋貼 Pan-fried Pork Dumplings with Spring Onion	48			
潮式蝦米蒸粉果  Steamed Dumplings with Dried Shr and Yam Bean	52		黑椒火鴨生煎包 Pan-fried Minced Duck Buns with Black Pepper				
野菌竹笙餃 Steamed Mushroom Dumplings with Bamboo Piths	48						
蜜味叉燒包 Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns	50						

号 天外天廚師精選 Signature Dish 所有價目均以港幣計算及需另收加一服務費 All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge



週日午市點心 Weekday Dim Sum Menu

# **会天外天** ABOVE & BEYOND

## 特級茗茶 Premium Chinese Tea

每位 35 Per Person

#### w 甜品 Desserts 🗪 ≥ 烏龍茶 Oolong Tea ← 80 粉麵及生滾粥 Noodles & Congee 👁 台灣東方美人 大排檔豉油皇炒麵 或 河粉 椰香紅棗糕 168 50 Taiwan Oriental Beauty Wok-fried Egg Noodles or Flat Rice Noodles Red Date Pudding with Coconut Milk 台灣凍頂烏龍茶 with Soy Sauce 原籠黑糖馬拉糕 48 Taiwan High Mountain Tea 懷舊炸醬撈麵 98 Cantonese Style Steamed Brown Sugar 馬騮搣烏龍茶 Tossed Egg Noodles with Minced Pork Sauce Sponge Cake Monkey Pick Oolong Tea 香茜皮蛋星斑片粥 128 鮮奶蛋撻仔(需時二十分鐘) 48 人参烏龍茶 Spotted Garoupa Congee Fresh Milk Egg Tarts Ginseng Oolong with Coriander and Century Egg (Please allow 20 minutes for preparation) 黄金桂 148 合柚子西米香芒布甸 燒鵝稻庭鳥冬 88 Golden Oolong Inaniwa Udon with Roasted Goose in Soup Chilled Mango Pudding, Pomelo and Sago 安溪紅芯鐵觀音 蝦球上湯伊麵 楊枝甘露 168 68 Anxi Red Heart Iron Buddha Chilled Mango Cream with Sago and Pomelo E-fu Noodles with Prawns in Superior Soup 武夷大紅袍 Wuyi Great Red Robe 8 雪菜火鴨絲炆鴛鴦米 208 Braised Vermicelli with Minced Duck 鳳凰單欉茶 and Preserved Vegetables Feng Huang Dan Cong 乾炒肥牛肉河粉 228 Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef 80 黑茶 Black Tea CR 二十年熟普洱茶 20-year Vintage Pu-erh 舊宮廷普洱茶 Aged Gong Ting Pu-erh 清香六安茶

# ∞綠茶及白茶 Green Tea & White Tea

早春龍井
Early Spring Dragon Well
明前獅峰龍井
Lion Peak Dragon Well, Ming Qian
洞庭碧螺春
Dong Ting Biluochun

白牡丹 White Peony 白毫銀針

Silver Needle

### 80 花香茶 Scented Tea CR

花香龍珠
Jasmine Dragon Pearls
杭白菊花茶
Hangzhou Chrysanthemum Tea

Light Fragrant Luk On Tea



## 週末點心

§ 廚師精選 Chef Recommendation §				§ 炸 Deep-fried § 煎 Pan-fried §			§ 粉麵 Noodles §				
	[P]三文魚子玉龍翡翠餃 Steamed Lobster Dumplings with Salmon Roe	兩件2 pieces	98 🗆	8	[D]原隻鮑魚雞粒撻 每件 Baked Whole Abalone Tart with Diced Chicken	‡per piece	68 □	[P]懷舊炸醬撈麵 Tossed Egg Noodles with Minced Pork Sauce		98	
	[P]糖心鶴鶉蛋燒賣 Steamed Pork Dumplings with Soft-boiled Quail Egg	兩件2 pieces	68 □	8	[P]肉鬆臘味蘿蔔糕 Pan-fried Chinese Turnip Cake with Assorted Preserved Meat and Pork Floss		62 <sup>□</sup>	[P]燒鵝稻庭烏冬 Inaniwa Udon with Roasted Goose in Soup		148	
	[P]脆皮松露鮮蝦卷 Deep-fried Shrimp Paste Roll with Truffle Sauce		78 🗆	8	[D] 荔茸燒鵝酥 Baked Taro Cake with Goose		<i>68</i> □ <i>48</i> □	大排檔豉油皇炒麵 或 河粉 Wok-fried Egg Noodles or Flat Rice Noodles with Soy Sauce		168	
	[P]龍湯鮮百合帶子酥盒 Deep-fried Scallop Puffs with Lity Bulb in Lobster Broth		98 🗆	E	[P]芝士鮮蝦角 Deep-fried Shrimp Paste with Cheese [P]香葱煎鍋貼		48 🗆	[P]蝦球上湯伊麵 E-fu Noodles with Prawns in Superior Soup		168	
	野菌鮮拆蟹肉批 Baked Crab Meat Pie with Wild Mus	hroom	<i>85</i> □		Pan-fried Pork Dumplings with Spring Onion 黑椒火鴨生煎包		<i>52</i> □	& [B]乾炒肥牛肉河粉 Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef		228	
	§蒸 Steamed §				無賴大特生思也 Pan-fried Minced Duck Buns with Black Pe 椒鹽龍鬚	Pepper	<i>32</i> □	雪菜火鴨絲炆鴛鴦米 Braised Vermicelli with Julienne Duck		208	
	[P]瑤柱蟹肉灌湯餃 Crab Meat and Conpoy Dumpling	每位per person	<i>88</i> □	æ	M 照框類 Deep-fried Squids with Spiced Salt [P]鮮蝦錦鹵雲吞		08 🗆	and Preserved Vegetables			
£2	in Superior Broth 陳醋蟹肉蛋白餃	兩件2 pieces	7.8 <b>-</b>	G	Deep-fried Shrimp Wontons with Sweet and Sour Sauce	1	00 =	§ 生滾粥 Congee § 香茜皮蛋星斑片粥		128	
v	Steamed Crab Meat and Egg White Dumplings with Aged Vinegar	M1 ∏2 pieces	70 —		金勾韭菜煎薄罉 Pan-fried Chinese Chives Pancake		<i>82</i> □	Spotted Garoupa Congee with Coriander and Century Egg			
	魚子龍蝦餃 Steamed Lobster Dumplings with Fish		98 🗆	E	with Dried Shrimps 豉汁煎釀青椒		<i>68</i> □	[P]荔灣艇仔粥 Mixed Meat and Peanut Congee		78	
	[P]筍尖鮮蝦餃 Steamed Shrimp and Bamboo Shoot Di		62 <sup>□</sup>		Deep-fried Green Peppers Stuffed with Fish Mousse			生滾沙田滑鷄粥 Chicken Congee		88 [ 20 [	
용	[P]牛肝菌燒賣 Steamed Pork Dumplings		60 □		§ 冷盤小食 Cold Appetiser §			[B]窩蛋牛肉粥 Beef Congee with Poached Egg		78 [	
	with Porcini Mushroom 潮式蝦米蒸粉果 Steamed Dumplings with Dried Shrimp		<i>52</i> □		豉蒜虎椒伴皮蛋 Century Eggs with Chilli and Garlic in Black Bean Sauce		68 □	生滾膏蟹粥 每両f Coral Crab Congee	oer tael	JØ □	_
	and Yam Bean				PI話梅浸豬手		88 🗆	§ 甜點 Dessert §			
	[V]野菌竹笙餃 Steamed Mushroom Dumplings with E	Bamboo Piths	48 🗆		Braised Pig Knuckles with Preserved Plum S	Sauce		[D][V]楊枝甘露 Chilled Mango Sago Cream with Pomelo		68 <sup>[</sup>	
	[P]蜜味叉燒包 Steamed Barbecued Pork Buns		50 □		§ 熱盤小食 Hot Appetiser § 鲍汁炆雞腳		<i>82</i> □	[D][V]栗蓉西米焗布甸 Baked Sago Pudding with Chestnut Purée		68 <sup>[</sup>	
					Braised Chicken Feet with Abalone Sauce 金沙椒鹽豆腐		72 <sup>□</sup>	⊗ [D][V]柚子西米香芒布甸  Chilled Mango Pudding with Pomelo and Sag	TO.	88 [	
	§ 腸粉 Rice Flour Roll § [P]XO醬煎腸粉		98 🗆		ক্র পে পার্ম ক্র এখ Crispy-fried Bean Curd Cubes with Spiced Salt		72 -	[V]椰香紅棗糕 Red Date Pudding with Coconut Milk	,0	<i>50</i> [	
용	Pan-fried Rice Flour Rolls with XO So 脆皮海皇腸粉 Crispy Shrimps Rice Flour Rolls	auce	<i>88</i> □		[P]鮮蝦淨水餃 Shrimp and Pork Dumplings in Soup		98 🗆	[D]鮮奶蛋撻仔(需時二十分鐘) Fresh Milk Egg Tarts		48 [	
	[B]羊肚菌牛肉腸粉 Beef Rice Flour Rolls with Morel Mushroom		<i>82</i> □		[V]白灼時蔬 Poached Seasonal Vegetable		<i>78</i> □	(please allow 20 minutes for preparation) [N]原籠黑糖馬拉糕 Cantonese Style Steamed Brown Sugar Sponge	? Cake	<i>48</i> [	
	布拉白腸粉 Traditional Rice Flour Rolls		58 □								
	[P]芹香黑豚肉叉燒腸粉 Barbecued Kagoshima Pork Rice Flour Rolls with Celery		<i>82</i> □								